
21st Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Certification Program (FULL ONSITE)
February 14 - April 17, 2024

Wednesday, Thursday & Friday
8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Date Day/Time
February 14 Wednesday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
February 15 Thursday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
February 21 Wednesday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
February 22 Thursday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
February 28 Wednesday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
February 29 Thursday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
March 1 Friday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
March 8 Friday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
March 15 Friday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

BREAK WEEK MARCH 18 - 23
HOLY WEEK MARCH 25 - 30

April 3 Wednesday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
April 4 Thursday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
April 11 Thursday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
April 12 Friday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
April 17 Wednesday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
April 18 Thursday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
April 25 Thursday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm


